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List of Club Representatives 

 

Club Name email  Tel. No.  

Badgemore Park John Urban urbanja@aol.com  07711 954641  

Bicester Phil Stanway phil_stanway@hotmail.co.uk  07713 654519  

Feldon Valley (Brailles) Mick Abbotts maredfive@aol.com  07790 701159  

Burford                                Roger Sillence roger.sillence@live.co.uk  07976 976362  

Cotswold ( CN ) Brian Kay brian.kay@kbdr.co.uk   07831 705229  

Drayton Park Chris Spearing spero594@gmail.com  07717 862439  

Hadden Hill Stuart Dobbs ogc.event.sec@gmail.com  07809 420773  

Henley Geoff Luckett g.l.luckett@talk21.com  07860 145982  

Kirtlington 

Mapledurham  

Graham Fullagar 

Mike Ford 

fullagargraham@gmail.com 

fordmike32@gmail.com  

 07765 862256 

07768 011978 

 

North Oxford      

Oxford City Colin Whittle colinwhittle@gmail.com   07766 140587  

Studley Wood Mike Atkins matkins.tnp@outlook.com  07806 684713  

Tadmarton Heath 

The Oxfordshire 

Tim Nunneley 

Graham Robinson 

tim.nunneley@yahoo.co.uk 

robinson.graham59@gmail.com 

 07950 411533 

07552 215361 

 

The Springs Richard Ingram richandmel61@gmail.com  07943 072122  

The Wychwood 

 

Witney Lakes 

 

David Bates 

 

Jason Donaldson 

david@dfbplumbing.co.uk 
 
unclebertie@hotmail.com 

 07733 191210 
 

07769 385353 
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